
Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 18.11.2019

Sıra No Pilot
Toplam

Puan
1 301 KEMAL ARICAN 20 11 17 48
2 405 ABDULLAH ÇARDAK 17 0 - 17
3 102 MEHMET BAKİ ARPASATAN 15 10 - 25
4 202 İRŞAD BİÇER 13 15 - 28
5 204 SERCAN ÖZÇİMEN 10 3 - 13
6 205 MURAT AKKAYA 11 20 7 38
7 403 ERKAN KARAKAŞ 9 10 11 30
8 402 MEHMET DEMİREL 8 0 13 21
9 208 DOĞAY DOKSÖZ 7 0 0 7

10 206 MUSTAFA ÖZEL 6 6 0 12
11 303 AHMET CAHİT KAYSI 5 8 10 23
12 302 SALİH ÜNSAL 4 13 - 17
13 203 CAN TUNAY AÇIKGÖZ 0 4 - 4
14 404 HAKAN BİLECEN 0 0 - 0
15 207 HASAN YATALAKOĞLU 0 17 - 17
16 101 MEHMET FATİH OCAK 0 0 - 0
17 103 BÜLENT VURAL - 0 6 6
18 406 MEHMET UZUN - 0 - 0
19 305 GÖKHAN ER - 8 - 8
20 304 REMZİ YIRTICI - 5 - 5
21 306 MEHMET YILMAZ - - 20 20
22 209 SERKAN SİVRİ - - 15 15
23 210 ALİ TANER OĞUZER - - 9 9
24 212 UĞUR SURAL - - 8 8
25 404 HAKAN KAYA - - 5 5
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
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Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 18.11.2019

2019
AKDENİZ OFFROAD KUPASI

PUAN DURUMU

Sıra No Co-Pilot Toplam

Puan
1 301 EMRE TEMEL 48
2 405 M.ÇAĞDAŞ BAĞDATLI 17
3 102 MUHAMMED EMİN BAŞEL 24
4 202 FETTAH YİĞİT 28
5 204 SİNAN AKKOYUN 13
6 205 GÖKSEL YOKSULABAKAN 10
7 403 REMZİ YIRTICI 20
8 402 HİLMİ DEMİREL 8
9 208 ERHAN TOKER 7

10 206 KAPLAN AKKAYA 6
11 303 ALİ TANER OĞUZER 13
12 302 ÇAĞATAY HAN ARITI 17
13 203 HALİL AKGÜN 6
14 404 SERVET ARSLAN 4
15 207 HACELİ ŞAM 17
16 101 FUAT ÇİFTÇİ 0
17 205 MURAT ATIL GÜLERYÜZ 20
18 203 HAKAN YİĞİT 10
19 305 HAKAN ER 14
20 206 MEHMET ALİ ÇİFTÇİOĞLU 6
21 304 MEHMET İĞDELİOĞLU 5
22 406 UMUT AKARDOĞAN 0
23 103 MEHMET ÇOBAN 0
24 306 EREN ÖZEN 20
25 209 ALİ SEYDA KIVRAK 15
26 402 İRŞAD BİÇER 13
27 303 BURAK KAYSI 10
28 210 AYKUT ESMER 9
29 212 ALİ RIZA SURAL 8
30 103 HAKAN BİLECEN 6
31 404 ÖZKAN KAYA 5
32 208 CAN TUNAY AÇIKGÖZ 0
33 307 SERKAN ALKAN 0
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1 101 MEHMET FATİH OÇAK 0
2 102 MEHMET BAKİ ARPASATAN 20
3 103 BÜLENT VURAL 10
4 0
5 0

1 102 MUHAMMED EMİN BAŞEL 20
2 101 FUAT ÇİFTÇİ 8
3 103 MEHMET ÇOBAN 0
4 103 HAKAN BİLECEN 10
5 0

1 202 İRŞAD BİÇER 16
2 204 SERCAN ÖZÇİMEN 20
3 205 MURAT AKKAYA 21
4 208 DOĞAY DOKSÖZ 5
5 206 MUSTAFA ÖZEL 8
6 203 CAN TUNAY AÇIKGÖZ 5
7 207 HASAN YATALAKOĞLU 8

8 209 SERKAN SİVRİ 10
9 210 ALİ TANER OĞUZER 8

10 212 UĞUR SURAL 6
11 0

1 202 FETTAH YİĞİT 16
2 204 SİNAN AKKOYUN 11
3 205 GÖKSEL YOKSULABAKAN 6
4 208 ERHAN TOKER 5
5 206 KAPLAN AKKAYA 4
6 203 HALİL AKGÜN 8
7 207 HACELİ ŞAM 8
8 205 MURAT ATIL GÜLERYÜZ 10
9 206 MEHMET ALİ ÇİFTÇİOĞLU 4

10 210 AYKUT ESMER 8
11 212 ALİ RIZA SURAL 6
12 205 HAKAN ER 5
13 208 CAN TUNAY AÇIKGÖZ 0
14 209 ALİ SEYDA KIVRAK 10
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1 301 KEMAL ARICAN 28
2 302 SALİH ÜNSAL 8
3 303 AHMET CAHİT KAYSI 22
4 305 GÖKHAN ER 6
5 304 REMZİ YIRTICI 6
6 306 MEHMET YILMAZ 10
7 0
8 0

1 301 EMRE TEMEL 26
2 302 ÇAĞATAY HAN ARITI 18
3 303 ALİ TANER OĞUZER 12
4 305 HAKAN ER 5
5 304 MEHMET İĞDELİOĞLU 4
6 306 EREN ÖZEN 10
7 303 BURAK KAYSI 6
8 307 SERKAN ALKAN 0

1 402 MEHMET DEMİREL 18
2 403 ERKAN KARAKAŞ 30
3 404 HAKAN BİLECEN 8
4 405 ABDULLAH ÇARDAK 10
5 406 MEHMET UZUN 0

1 402 HİLMİ DEMİREL 16
2 403 REMZİ YIRTICI 18
3 405 M.ÇAĞDAŞ BAĞDATLI 11
4 404 SERVET ARSLAN 8
5 403 HAKAN YİĞİT 10
6 402 İRŞAD BİÇER 8

: Yarışmaya katılmadı
: Kupa klasmanına dahil edilemez
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